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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.

SOUTHLAND—continued.
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Waikaia

Waikaka

Waikaka Valley
Waikana
Waikawa Valley
Waikiwi

Waikouro
Waimahaka

iVaianiwa

iVaihoaka
Vaihopai and side schools—Main
, (424), lnvercargill Park (71)
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Lopdell, James W.
Spiilanc, Johanna
Young, Irene J.
Watson, Walter
Mackie, William W.
Brown, Douglas
Salmonel, Elizabeth I.
Lewis, Lewis R...
Watson, Isabella H.
Wright, Eliza J.
Bain, Mary H. . .

Edgington, Ivy S.
Mackintosh, Vida A.
Smith, Mary H.
Stevenson, Thelma M.
Howie, Allan R.
Stevenson, John E.
Svendsen, Lena C.
MoKinnon, Hugh L.
Houston, Isabella
Dey, Gladys E.
Ferguson, Donald N.
MoOnw, Alexander L.
Wright, Marion M.
MoLeod, Sophy M,
Wright, James R, I.
Dovvling, Nellie
Green, Elizabeth M. I. ..

Stickle, Thomas H.
O'Brien, Agnes
Gibb, Irene W. ..

Groig, David M.
Brash, William R.
Brown, Irene B.
Oughton, Jcannie M.
Cameron, Isabella
Pickford, David S.
Donovan, Rachel
Munro, Florence M.
Carson, Margaret C.
Gibson, Harold C.
Kilpatriok, Hannah G.
Stuck, Cyril A. E.
Morris, Geraldine
Welsh, James
Mclntyre, Mary E.
Templeton, William S.
Kelly, Elizabeth J.
(Vacant)
Moir, Robert W.
Gallagher, Mary
Clark, Alexander
Browne, Margaret
Williams, Emma G.
Hardie, Jessie
Junker, Marguerite
Calder, Walter S. P.
Monaghan, Mary
Ritchie, Ann Tsabel
Scott, Helen
Shand, Annie (Mrs.)
Falkiner, Mary K. (Mrs.)
Ericson, Margaret A. (Mrs.)
McKillop, David S.
Cullon, Herbert C.
Watson, Jane
Watson, Mabel
Kidd, Louie B. A.
Clark, Mabel E.
Crane, Robins F.
Hutchinson, Kathleen B.. .

Cushen, John A.
Winder, Elizabeth
McDonald, Maude E.
Brand, Mavis A.

2
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25
49

Waimatua 3a 52

Waimatuku 3a 61

Waimumu
Waipounamu ..

Wairaki
Wairio

3a
2
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28
23
32
43

Waituna

Wallacetown

Walter Peak
Wendon

Wendonside
Wendon Valley
West Plains
Whitehead
Wild Bush
Winton
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0
2
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63

6
41

19
27
33

2
26
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191 H A
195 A D
133 H D

A I)
102 H D
201 A D

.... S
121 H C

A
S D
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111 S D
174 j S E
159 | S E
61 fl B

R
171 I C
184 A C
177 A C

Pt2
Pr2
Pr2

103 H C
182 A D

A
Prl

283
233
335
223
353
223

90
343
198
195
213
313

30
293
405
135
243
233
225
108
113
78

375
233
155
113
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For ex] ilanatory notes see page i.
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